V3.1.1
PT10SR-220 Piezoresistive Differential
Pressure Transmitter
Features
• Full stainless steel construction, compact
size, easy installation;
• Welding and full-sealed construction;
housing protection IP65;

PT10SR-220  Differential Pressure Transmitter
V3.1.1
Order Guide
PT10SR-220 Piezoresistive Differential Pressure Transmitter
Code Pressure Range
[0~X]
KPa or
MPa
Range
Code
Pressure
Range
（kPa）
Overpressure kPa Range
Code
Pressure
Range
（MPa）
Overpressure MPa
+ - + -
0A 0~35 70 35 08 0~0.35 0.7 0.35
02 0~70 150 70 09 0~0.7 1.4 0.7
03 0~100 200 100 10 0~1.0 2.0 1.0
07 0~200 400 200 12 0~2.0 4.0 1.0
Code Output Signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
F 1V~5V DC
J 0V~5V DC
Q 0mA~10mA DC
U 0mA~20mA DC
V 0V~10V DC
Code
Construction Material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
24 SS 316L  SS 316L SS 316L
Code Others
C1 M20×1.5 male with face type seal
C2 G1/4 male
C3 G1/2 male
C4 G1/4 female
B1 4-core plug connection
B2 Cable connection   length:1.5m
M3 3½LCD digital indicator (only 4~20mADC)
M4 3½LED digital indicator (only 4~20mADC)
PT10SR-220    [0~100]kPa    E            22 C4B2 the whole spec.
Notes